© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 16
Cisco VG410 Analog Voice
Gateway
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 16
Contents
Features and benefits 4

Finland, France, Germany, Gibraltar, Greece, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Liechtenstein, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, Monaco,
Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Turkey, and Switzerland.
Ordering information
To order this product, use the information provided in Table 9.
Table 7. Ordering information
Product number Product description
VG410 system
VG410-24FXS Cisco Analog Voice Gateway VG410 - 24FXS
VG410-24FXS/4FXO Cisco Analog Voice Gateway VG410 - 24FXS/4FXO
VG410-48FXS Cisco Analog Voice Gateway VG410 - 48FXS
VG410 power supply
PWR-VG410-250WAC Cisco VG410 250W AC Power supply
PWR-VG410-250WAC= Cisco VG410 250W AC Power supply spare
VG410 blanks and accessories
VG410-RM-19 -1R Cisco VG410 Rack mount kit - 19" 1R
VG410-RM-19 -1R= Cisco VG410 Rack mount kit - 19" 1R spare
VG410-RM-23 -1R Cisco VG410 Rack mount kit - 23" 1R
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 13 of 16
Product number Product description
VG410-RM-23 -1R= Cisco VG410 Rack mount kit - 23" 1R spare